
 
CTS Western Grid Contact Details 

        As on 20.06.2016 

Sr.No.  Bank Name Bank Code Contact Person Name Landline Mobile E-mail Address 

1 RAJKOT NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD 360217000 Mr. Ajit Mehta 0281-2223803 9427442703 servicebr@rnsbindia.com 

2 AHMEDABAD DISTRICT CO-OP BANK LTD 380118000 Mr. Shalin   9825019073 clgadcbank@gmail.com 

3 GUJARAT STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD, 380124000 Ms. Kinjal Patel 079-27459917 8866462328 kinjal.patel@gscbank.coop 

4 THE SOCIAL CO-OP BANK LTD 380130000 Ms. K S Shah 079-25350416 9998286808 socobank02@vsnl.net 

5 THE VIJAY CO-OP BANK LTD, 380132000 Mr. Bhupendra B Shah 079-26587687 9426593167 mnbnk@vijaycooperativebank.com 

6 THE BHAGYODAY CO-OP BANK LTD 380134000 Mr. Pareshbhai K Thakkar 079-22138235 9824071571 tbcbl@dataobe.in 

7 THE UNION CO-OP BANK LTD 380136000 Mr. Dineshchandra M Modi 079-22837503 9979228286 unionucb@yahoo.com 

8 COLOUR MERCHANTS CO-OP BANK LTD 380138000 Mr. Atulbhai B Shah 079-22144708 9898194282 cmcbankltd@yahoo.co.in 

9 THE NAVNIRMAN CO-OP BANK LTD 380139000 Mr. Mansukhbhai M Patel 079-26562637 9428046631 nncbank@yahoo.com 

10 SARASPUR NAGRIK CO-OP BANK LTD., 380215000 Mr. Prakash R Patel 079-26463130 9601747420 sncbank@gmail.com 

11 SARDAR VALLABHAI CO BANK 380256000 Mr. Harnishbhai Sutaria 079-26404577 9825414166 info@sardarbank.com 

12 SIDDHI CO-OP BANK LTD 380258000 Mr. Saiyedahmed S. Haddad 079-22165914 9998038996 siddhicoopbank@yahoo.com 

13 THE NARODA NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK 380302000 Mr. P C Patel 079-27483206 9879791670 narodabank@rediffmail.com 

14 KANKARIA MANINAGAR SAHAKARI BANK 380303000 Mr. P N Shirshi 079-25460815 9328298898 kmnsbank@yahoo.com 

15 APNI SAHAKARI BANK LTD 380420000 Mr. Girish Mehta 079-22130488 9428610075 apanisahakari@yahoo.com 

16 THE BAVLA NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK 380421000 Mr. Ashokbhai J Patel 079-26462192 9227327120 bavlabank@gmail.com 

17 DENA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK 380619000 Mr K P Shah 079-27911554 9426756096 dgg67702@gmail.com 

18 SHREE KADI NAGRIK SAHKARI BANK LTD.,KADI 380802000 Mr. Manish Patel   9825161767 knsbho@gmail.com  

19 THE KARNAVATI CO-OP BANK LTD 380803000 Mr. Surpalsinh Rana 079-22973380 9979934242 ho@karnavatibank.com 

20 MEHSANA URBAN COOP BANK 384313000 Mr. Shantilal I Patel 079 26560716 9824932998 mubank2005@yahoo.com 

21 SURAT DIST.CO-OP BANK LTD 395244000 Mr. Yogesh Dalal 0261-2595545 9427968663 clg_ho@sdcbbank.com 

22 SURAT NATIONAL COOP BANK LTD 395246000 Mr. PARESH P RANA 0261-2424125 9898229425 paresh.rana@sncb.in  

23 THE SUTEX CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD 395248000 Mr. Manish   9825149266/9925824211 sutexbank_ho@yahoo.co.in 

24 THE SARVODAYA SAHKARI BANK LTD, 395249000 Mr. Devang   9825059524 devang@sarvodayabank.com 

25 PRIME CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD., 395250000 Mr. Shailesh Joshi 0261-2352511 9925141972 shaileshjoshi@primebankindia.com 

26 SURAT PEOPLES COOP BANK LTD 395251000 Mr. Ditul Merchant 0261 2631571 9824003020 ditul.merchant@spcbl.in 

27 THE VARACHHA CO-OP BANK LTD 395289000 Mr. Paresh D.kelawala 0261-4008181 9737514000 pdkelawala@varachhabank.com 

28 RESERVE BANK OF INDIA - PAD MUMBAI 400001001 Ms. Basri Afroz 022-22610464   padmumbai@rbi.org.in  

29 STATE BANK OF INDIA 400002000 Mr. Kishore Shewale   9819555956 agmccpc.mum@sbi.co.in  

30 STATE BANK OF BIKANER and JAIPUR 400003000 Mr. SHAILESH GURBHELE 022-22644480 9167499010 shaileshgurbhele@sbbj.co.in 

31 STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD 400004000 Mr. Hareebabu 022-22692111 8879001198 servicebranchmumbai@sbhyd.co.in  

32 STATE BANK OF MYSORE 400006000 Mr.Raj Pradhan  022-22042837 9898844437 raj.pradhan@sbm.co.in  
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33 STATE BANK OF PATIALA 400007000 Mr. Das   9004999189 b51140@sbp.co.in 

34 STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE 400009000 Mr. A C DAIMARY 022-22017149 8080222398 sermum@sbt.co.in 

35 ALLAHABAD BANK 400010000 Mr. Umesh Chandra 022-22679600 9167067203 br.mumservicebranch@allahabadbank.in 

36 ANDHRA BANK 400011000 Mr. Niranjan Kar 022-22618335 8655581031 scmum755@andhrabank.co.in 

37 BANK OF BARODA 400012000 Mr. Manish Chaudhari 022-49144855 9869378237 serbom@bankofbaroda.com  

38 BANK OF INDIA 400013000 Mr. Satyender Singh/R V Kale 
022-

22834063/22049868 
8879816306/9421119000 service.mumbaisouth@bankofindia.co.in 

39 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 400014000 Mr. Satbhai 022 - 22685907 9403587164 bom1001@mahabank.co.in 

40 CANARA BANK 400015000 Mr. Awaghad 022-22635612 9604144620 awaghadsm@canarabank.com 

41 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 400016000 Mr. Kulkarni 022-22612008 9167294697 cmmums2684@centralbank.co.in 

42 CORPORATION BANK 400017000 Mrs. Pushpa Kishor 022-22659181 9404313418 cb0911@corpbank.co.in  

43 DENA BANK 400018000 Mr. K V Shah 22664206, 22614890  9820549054 sbbomy@denabank.co.in 

44 INDIAN BANK 400019000 Mr. Amresh Singh 022-22820080 7738152080 amreshkumar.s@indianbank.co.in 

45 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 400020000 Mr. K M Desai 022-22625360 9920997835 mbccobr@mummsco.iobnet.co.in 

46 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 400022000 Mr. B. Dasgupta 022-43023202 9870067644 sbmum@obc.co.in; 

47 PUNJAB and SIND BANK 400023000 Mr. Suresh Kumar Ega 022-22059407 9987890609 rcc.mumbai@psb.co.in 

48 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 400024000 Mr. Rajnikanth Naik 022-22626385 7738874442 rajnikanth@pnb.co.in  

49 SYNDICATE BANK 400025000 Mr. Anshul Tiwary 022-22053442   sb.mumbai@syndicatebank.co.in  

50 UNION BANK OF INDIA 400026000 Mr. B Nagesh Kumar 022-23775531 8452929987 cbomumbai@unionbankofindia.com 

51 UNITED BANK OF INDIA 400027000 Mr. Sunil A Sambarekar 22043793 9881440523 bmsvm@unitedbank.co.in 

52 UCO BANK 400028000 Mr. B. K. Chandrahas, 022-40180400 9004420788 mumser@ucobank.co.in 

53 VIJAYA BANK 400029000 Mr. Mansih R Kamdi 22625958 9423404185 Mum.serviceecs@vijayabank.co.in 

54 ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND 400030000 Mr. Uday Bhojane 022-66585806 9833269490 Uday.A.Bhojane@rbs.com 

55 BANK OF AMERICA 400032000 Mr. Rajesh Patil 022-6632 3065 9821110596 rajesh.patil@baml.com  

56 BANK OF TOKYO LTD. 400033000 Mr. Mangesh Katagi 022-66693000 Extn: 3046 mangesh_katagi@in.mufg.jp 

57 BNP PARIBAS 400034000 Ms. Manasi Gondkar 022-66501721 9820999292 manasi.gondkar@asia.bnpparibas.com 

58 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 400036000 Mr. Ashutosh Tripathi 022-39552486 9819689883 Ashutosh.tripathi@sc.com  

   
Mr. Arun Kadam  022-39552501 9823223287 Arun.kadam@sc.com  

59 CITI BANK 400037000 Mumbai Clearing Team 
022-

40195782/5794/5677 
9820016579 mumbai.clearing@citi.com  

60 HONGKONG and SHANGHAI BKG.CO. 400039000 Mr. Jayesh Jethwa 022-22681754 9819752267 Jayeshjethwa@hsbc.co.in  

61 THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD. 400047000 Mr.Sebastian K C 022-22691542 9233848986 mumbaiservice@csb.co.in  

62 THE DHANALAKSHMI BANK LTD. 400048000 Mr. Guru Nath Kanala 022-64530976 9167730273 gurunathkanala@dhanbank.co.in 
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63 FEDERAL BANK LTD. 400049000 Mr. Shashank Shukla 022-67262615 8108587612 bbys@federalbank.co.in  

64 JAMMU and KASHMIR BANK LTD. 400051000 Mr. Mubashir Ahmad 022-22019673 9324573027 mubashir.ahmad@jkbmail.com 

65 KARNATAKA BANK LTD. 400052000 Mr. Anil Potdar 022-22823031 9930900722 bom.service@ktkbank.com 

66 KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD. 400053000 Mr. Dharmarajan H 04324-269537 9445115401 dharmarajanh@kvbmail.com  

67 CITY UNION BANK LTD. 400054000 Mr. S. Ramachandran 022-22677376/77 9869953284 cub122@cityunionbank.com 

68 LAKSHMI VILAS BANK LTD. 400056000 Mr. S. Pradeep 022-28270236   Mumbairoplanning@lvbank.in 

69 SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD. 400059000 Mr. Shiny M Thomas 022-26433913 9969710048 shinyshibu@sib.co.in  

70 TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD. 400060000 Mr. S.Mariappan 022-23413141 9870989197 cpc_mumbai@tnmbonline.com 

71 ABHYUDAYA CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400065000 Mr. Pramod Kasley 022-22617543 9869383440 clearing@abhyudayabank.net 

72 AHMEDABAD MERCANTILE CO- OP.BANK LTD. 400066000 Mr. Rutav Shah 079-26421413 9574505407 amcobank_2@hotmail.com  

73 MUMBAI DIST.CENTRAL CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400068000 Mr. Belekar Yuvraj B. 022-22610484 9975549192 clearing@mumbaidistrictbank.com 

74 BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO-OP.BANK LTD. (BMC) 400069000 Mr. Nasir M. Memon 022-23449269 9833444163 nasirmemon30@yahoo.com 

76 DECCAN MERCHANTS CO- OP.BANK LTD.(DMC) 400071000 Mr.V.V.Joshi 022-23814993 9819251033 vvjoshi@deccanbank.com 

77 DEVELOPMENT CREDIT BANK LTD. 400072000 Mr. Sajid Hooda 022-66848385 9820766698 Sajidhooda@dcbbank.com  

78 JAIN SAHAKARI BANK LTD.(JNB) 400073000 Mr. B.S. Nariya 022-23868550 9224404007 jsblclg@gmail.com 

79 JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.PUNE 400074000 Mr. Kishor Deshpande   9960011220 kishor.deshpande@janatabankpune.com  

80 KOKAN MERCANTILE CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400075000 Mr Iqbal Charfarey 9167790370 9222933938 kokanclg@hotmail.com 

81 THE KAPOL CO-OP. BANK LTD 400076000 Mr. Devsharan Mishra 022-22084021 9870014804 & clearing@kapolbank.com 

82 KURLA NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400077000 Mr Mangesh Khare 022 6729 4300 7738393021 mangesh.khare@knsbl.com  

83 THE MALAD SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400079000 Mr. Harish Patel 022-28829586 9967822656 accounts@maladbank.com 

84 MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400082000 Mr. D.N. Shinde 022-22800504 9892908820 mscclg@gmail.com 

85 MOGAVEERA CO-OP.BANK LTD.(MGC) 400084000 Mr. Ram Kunder 022-22875966 9969684694 ram.kundar@mogaveerabank.com 

86 NEW INDIA CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400085000 Mr. Santosh Shirodkar 022-22613144 8898247999 santosh.shirodkar@newindiabank.in 

87 N.K.G.S.B.CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400086000 Mr.Sameer Gupte 022 -67545039 9987374894 sameergupte@nkgsb-bank.com 

88 SAHYADRI SAH.BANK LTD. 400087000 Mr. Newage S R 022-22017477 9869323888 sahyadriho@rediffmail.com 

89 SARASWAT CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400088000 Mr. Suhas Shidhaye 022-67315447   9969060826  sd_shidhaye@saraswatbank.com 

90 SHAMRAO VITHAL CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400089000 Mr. Sanjay Kandlur 022-26405073/7369 9768976003 kandlursr@svcbank.com  

91 GREATER BOMBAY CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400095000 Mr. Bhagwat Navsare 022-61825736 9819303055 bhagwat.navsare@greaterbank.com 

92 THE MAHANAGAR CO-OP. BANK LTD. 400096000 Mr. Santosh Gund 022-24710821 9969027192 clearing@mahanagarbank.com 

93 APNA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400098000 Mr. Amrut Birwatkar 022-24103313 9869508428 cpd@apnabank.co.in 

94 JANAKALYAN SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400105000 Mr. Yatin Joshi 022-22820537 9702766361 yatin.joshi@jksbl.com 

95 THE SATARA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400107000 Mr. N.P.Joshi 022-24146478 8108157023 satarabn@gmail.com 
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96 THE EXCELLENT CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400108000 Mr. Noor Khan 022-23781107 9867650540 ho@excellentbankltd.com 

97 TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD., 400109000 Mr. Vikas Rahate 022-25838584 9664666923 vikas.rahate@tjsb.co.in  

98 THE MUNICIPAL CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400110000 Mr. Gautam Ramteke 022- 22616911 EXT 203 9820187688 accounts@mcbmumbai.com  

99 DIRECTOR BOMBAY G.P.O. 400111000 Mr. Rane V.V. 022-22621632 9869453675 ctsgpo1@gmail.com  

100 THE BHARAT CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400112000 Mr. Mohan D. Poojary 022-22616174 9819566476 mohan.d.poojary@bharatbank.co.in 

101 KALUPUR COMM.CO-OP BANK 400126000 Mr. Jayesh C Patel 079-27582020 9898399622 jayeshcpatel@kalupurbank.com  

102 NUTAN NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK 400128000 Mr. Amit Vora 079-26443714 9925022406 nutanbank@gmail.com  

103 PATAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 400149000 Mr. Vinay B Dhopte 022-22815290 7738118222 Patanbank@yahoo.co.in 

104 BANK OF BAHRAIN and KUWAIT 400150000 Mr. Kishore Ahuja 022-43349217 9833122140 kishore@bbkindia.com 

105 
Credit Agricole Corporate and 
Investment Bank, 

400151000 Mr. Sreeram Manian 022-67371031 9821889610 sreeram.manian@ca-cib.com 

106 COSMOS CO.OP.BANK LTD.PUNE 400164000 Mr. Kiran Patole 020-24224833 8411880405 kiran.patole@cosmosbank.in  

107 THE RATNAKAR BANK LTD 400176000 Mr. Sanil Desai 022-22820462 7738333956 Sanil.Desai@rblbank.com 

108 DEUTSCHE BANK 400200000 Mr. Mukesh Billade 022-6658 4085 9769697981 mukesh.billade@db.com  

109 MASHREQ BANK 400205000 Mr. Shekhar Walke 022-66327223 9820152218 shekharw@mashreq.com 

110 CITIZEN CREDIT CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400209000 Mr. Peter Fernandes 022-22658970 9820603986 citizencreditbank@reiffmail.com 

111 AXIS BANK LTD 400211000 Mr. Joy Quadras 022-71314836 9833124062 joy.quadras@axisbank.com 

112 ICICI BANK LTD 400229000 Mr. Kalpesh Taank 022-67499273 9867568937 kalpesh.taank@icicibank.com 

113 INDUSIND BANK LTD 400234000 Mr. Zubin Mogrelia 022-22828294 9820144001 mogrelia.zubin@indusind.com 

114 
DOMBIVLI NAGARI SAHAKARI BANK 
LTD.(DSB) 

400235000 Mrs. Sangeeta 0251-2803289 9870995624 sangitadeshpande@dnsb.co.in 

115 BASSEIN CATHOLIC COOP. BANK LTD 400238000 Mr. Michael Dodti 022-2322053/2322449 8888837147 clearing@bccb.co.in 

116 THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA 400239000 Mr. Vinod Achuthan 022-66364231 9892968706 vinod.achuthan@scotiabank.com 

117 HDFC BANK LTD. 400240000 Mr. Nitin Gokhale 
 

022-40808310 
 

9372348107 Nitin.Gokhale@hdfcbank.com  

118 IDBI BANK LTD. 400259000 Mr. Santosh More 022-67401711 9967533104 santosh.more@idbi.co.in  

119 ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK 400269000 Mr. Mayank Shah 022-66364368 9820299213 Mayank.shah@in.adcb.com  

120 
GOPINATH PATIL PARSIK JANATA BANK 
LTD 

400312000 Ms. KIRTI PATIL 022-25456528 9664360238 kkpatil101@gpparsikbank.net  

121 THE CITY CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400314000 Mr. P.SHIVGAN 022-24305687/78 7506301185 ccbddr@vsnl.net  

122 
PUNJAB AND MAHARASHTRA CO-OP 
BANK LTD 

400328000 Ms.Margaret Dsouza 022-22666966 9930368803 MargaretDsouza@pmcbank.com 

123 STATE BANK OF MAURITIUS LTD. 400332000 Mr. Dinesh Singh 022-43028802 9987745300 dinesh.s@sbm-india.com 

124 THE ABHINAV SAHAKARI BANK LTD 400345000 Mr. Rajendra Arjun 022-3249671 9867332678 ratribhuvane@abhinavbank.com 
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125 
SAHEBRAO DESHMUKH COOPERATIVE 
BANK LTD. 

400349000 Mr. Manoj D. Phansekhar   9223547515 ho@sdcbank.in; it@sdcbank.in 

126 KALYAN JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LTD 400367000 Mr.B.P.Rone 0251-2219009 9975482921 bprone@kalyanjanata.in  

127 
KALLAPPANNA AWADE ICHALKARANJI 
JANTA SAH.BANK 

400386000 Mr. Kamlesh Khodale 022-22408942 8291848755 kaijsbkal@ijsbank.com 

128 THE NATIONAL CO-OP.BANK LTD. 400409000 Mr.B.H.Pawar 022-22830053 9769549001 npbrac@rediffmail.com 

129 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. 400485000 Ms. Rupali Walavalkar 022-66153071 9833921713 rupali.walavalkar@kotak.com  

130 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 400500000 
Mr. Vivek Kansara/ Mr. 
Anirudh Gupta 

022-
61575041/61573653 

9892525385/8108089969 
vivek.b.kansara@jpmorgan.com; 
anirudh.gupta@jpmorgan.com 

131 
THE THANE DISTRICT CENTRAL CO-OP 
BANK LTD  

400524000 MR. A.D.Patil 022-25333187 9867882545 clg@thanedistrictbank.com  

132 THANE BHARAT SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400525000 Mr. Shriniwas V. Ranade 022-25404747/50/51 9619662278 tbsclg@gmail.com 

133 YES BANK LTD. 400532000 Mr. Mukesh Lohani 022- 33479990 8691999704 mukesh.lohani@yesbank.in;dlmumbaiclearing2@yesbank.  

134 
SOCIETE GENERAL THE FRENCH and 
INTL. BANK. 

400608000 Ms. Rajalakshmi 022-66309505   rajalakshmi.nandgopal@socgen.com 

135 DBS BANK LTD. 400641000 Mr. Saurabh Jakhadi  022-66178936 9769298138 saurabhjakhadi@dbs.com 

136 BARCLAYS BANK PLC 400658000 Mr. Anil Patil 022-67196559 9920024526 anil.patil2@barclays.com 

137 SHINHAN BANK 400659000 Mr. Sachin B Nigde 022-66192009 9869068589 operations.mum@shinhan.com  

138 ZOROASTRIAN CO-OP BANK 400693000 Mr. Firdosh Surti 022-22622606   fsurti@zcbl.in  

139 MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK LTD. 400694000 Mr. Sandeep Jadhav 022-22886638 ext. 173 9987370256 sandeep.jadhav@mizuho-cb.com 

140 BHARAT MAHILA BANK 400733000 Mr. Sreejith K 022-61906905 8454044416 sreejith.k@bmb.co.in 

141 SHRI ARIHANT COOP BANK LTD 400800000 Mrs. Neena Shah 022-25447977 9619096995 neena.shah@arihantbank.com 

142 THE HINDUSTHAN COOP BANK LTD 400801000 Mr. Prasant Pawar 022-23483781/80/83 8652252010 hcbl@vsnl.net 

143 
DATTATRAYA MAHARAJ KALAMBE JAOLI 
SAHAKARI BANK 

400802000 Mr. Suresh Kalambe 
022-23822776, 022-

23829775 
8425880029 dmkjaoliclg@gmail.com; hoclg@jaolibank.in 

144 VASAI VIKAS SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 400803000 Mr.Harish Gaikwad 0250-2323270 9011055385 harish.gaikwad@vasaivikasbank.co.in 

145 JANASEVA SAHAKARI BANK (BORIVALI) 400804000 Mr. Shishir Dhebhar 9022900304 9869523672 shishirdhebar@yahoo.co.in 

146 AMBARNATH JAI HIND COOP BANK LTD 400805000 Mr. Yogesh Nehete   9226783456 jaihindbank@gmail.com  

147 MAHESH SAHAKARI BANK LTD 411175000 Mr. S.R.Karwa 022-24263341/42/43 9370144825 karwasr@maheshbankpune.in 

148 JANSEVA SAHAKARI BANK LTD, 411257000 Mr. Rajendra Gaikwad   9881302423 service@janasevabankpune.com 

149 VISHWESHWAR SAHAKARI BANK, 411335000 Mr. Vidyadhar Digambar 022-24260577 9881909730 vsbl@vsnl.net 

150 BHARATI SAHAKARI BANK LTD 411355000 Mr. Sambhaji 022-24332907 9604671119 bsbbank@eth.net; bsbbank@bsnl.in 

151 RAJGURUNAGAR SAHAKARI BANK LTD, 411739000 Mr. Dilip Tukaram Kalokhe 020-24463132 9890024246 rsbl.bud@rajgururnagarbank.com  
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mailto:rajalakshmi.nandgopal@socgen.com
mailto:operations.mum@shinhan.com
mailto:fsurti@zcbl.in
mailto:sreejith.k@bmb.co.in
mailto:harish.gaikwad@vasaivikasbank.co.in
mailto:jaihindbank@gmail.com
mailto:rsbl.bud@rajgururnagarbank.com
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152 THE NASIK MERCHANTS CO-OP. BANK 422369000 Mr. Rajesh Thakur 0253-2308214 9823473377 cts@namcobank.in 

153 JALGAON PEOPLES CO-OP. BANK LTD, 431836000 Mr. Pushkar S. Kale. 0257-2227711 8698094222 jpcbjalgaon@gmail.com  

154 
SHRI CHHATRAPATI RAJARSHI SHAHU 
URBAN CO-OP. BANK 

431840000 Mr. Sanjay Patil   9422240565 scrsucb@rediffmail.com 

155 SHIKSHAK SAHAKARI BANK LTD, 440182000 Mr. Santosh   9850397739 ssbhocashclg@rediffmail.com 

156 NAGPUR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD, 440183000 Mr. Santosh Mahurkar   9763726945 info@nnsbank.com 

157 TIRUPATI URBAN CO-OP. BANK LTD, 440344000 Ms. Renuka Bhagle   9158884860 tirupati_bnk@yahoo.co.in 

158 CHITNAVISPURA CO-OP BANK LTD, 440199000 Mr. M D Khandagale 0712-2720640 9422825404 csb1931@yahoo.com 

159 SHRIRAM URBAN CO-OP. BANK LTD, 440365000 Mr. Kureshar Kori   9579068586 subnkngp_ngp@hotmail.com 

160 UMIYA URBAN CO-OP BANK, NAGPUR, 440801000 Mr. K.G. Ambildhuke   9657889052 umiyaurban@bsnl.in 

161 
WARDHAMAN URBAN CO-OP BANK, 
NAGPUR, 

440802000 Mr. Prashant Bhende 0712-2778347 9405704400 wardhamanclg@gmail.com  

162 JANSEWA URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD, 440803000 Mr. Umesh Bodele 0712-2776885   jucbank@yahoo.co.in 

163 THE MANSA NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK 380807000 Mr. Amit K Parikh 02763-270737 9825018250 mansanbank@yahoo.co.in 

164 SOLAPUR JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LTD 413587000 Mr. Shailesh Mara 0217-2741114 9326563143 shailesh.mara@sjsbbank.com  

165 
THE CHEMBUR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK 
LTD. 

400806000 Mr. Dilip Gaikwad 022-25276109 9867531449 gaikwad.dilip@cnsbank.com  

166 GANDHIBAGH SAHAKARI BANK LTD 440360000 Mr. Dilip Dautpure  0712-2722276, 2722284   dilip.dautpure@gandhibagbank.com 

167 THE MODEL COOP BANK LTD 400807000 Mr. Raveendran   8422959609 it@modelbank.in  

168 IDFC BANK 400751000 Mr. Mahesh Nalawade 022-42423684 8454054009 Mahesh.nalawade@idfc.com  

169 BANDHAN BANK 700750000 Sujoy Das 033-69401018/21/12 9674759225 sujoy.das@bandhanbank.com  
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